
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Discus Throw W60 (1)
Judge: 

Carol Finsrud USA San Marcos, USA 17-10-14WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 40.76

Karin Illgen GER Halle, GER 02-06-15EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 39.24
Irena BARANOWSKA Poznań Białystok 09-06-27POLISH RECORD MASTERS (60) 28.65

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  14:10:00

End: 24-03-17  14:47:00

1 1550 Jorunn Tangen HOLE W60 36.91     Norway

2 606 Christine ECKER W60 33.20     Germany

3 702 Maria JOHANNES W60 23.78  SB   Germany

4 794 Ines MIKOLEICZIK W60 23.32     Germany

5 3124 Hazel BARKER W60 22.67  SB   United Kingdom

6 2356 Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICKA W60 18.03     Poland

7 3201 Wendy DUNSFORD W60 17.43     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

x 33.85 33.87 x 36.91 34.57Jorunn Tangen HOLE

33.06 32.52 31.89 33.20 31.77 30.93Christine ECKER

22.23 20.55 19.11 18.01 20.42 23.78Maria JOHANNES

20.07 23.32 x x 20.64 xInes MIKOLEICZIK

20.82 21.81 22.08 x 21.59 22.67Hazel BARKER

x 17.63 18.03 x 16.70 15.80Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICK

14.35 14.83 15.69 16.06 13.52 17.43Wendy DUNSFORD

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W60
1 Final Jorunn Tangen HOLE Norway 36.911     

2 Final Christine ECKER Germany 33.202     

3 Final Maria JOHANNES Germany 23.783  SB   

4 Final Ines MIKOLEICZIK Germany 23.324     

5 Final Hazel BARKER United Kingdom 22.675  SB   

6 Final Małgorzata STANUCH-ROKICKA Poland 18.036     

7 Final Wendy DUNSFORD United Kingdom 17.437     

Page 1 of 1

TORUŃ 2024 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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